( i;I.47 Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 147|PAVIA / 147|PAVIA > dir. SP235 / 147|PAVIA > NO Belgioioso /
147|BELGIOIOSO

© Partenzail 2/02/PM tra 5:45 e 15:55

Tabella oraria

MIRADOLO TERME

@ GEiERD-EEE - &30 - 745 11:50 - 1350 - 1555
Liberta, 45 = N N N S
Camporinaldo

MIRADOLO TERME

O Marconi/Dogliani - 6:34 - 7:49 1154 - 13:54 - 15:59
Miradolo Terme

MIRADOLO TERME

O Garibaldi. 75 - 6:35 - 7:50  11:55 - 13:55 - 16:00
Miradolo Terme

MIRADOLO TERME

(O DelComune - &3 - 750 1155 - 1355 - 16:00
(Municipio)
Miradolo Terme

MIRADOLO TERME

O Roma/Degli Spinedi - 6:37 - 7:52 11:57 - 13:57 - 16:02
Miradolo Terme

MIRADOLO TERME

O Roma, 172 - 6:37 - 7:52 11:57 - 13:57 - 16:02
Miradolo Terme

MIRADOLO TERME

O Terme-SP189 - 6:39 - 7:54 11:59 - 13:59 - 16:04
Miradolo Terme

INVERNO

¢ MONTELEONE 640 - 755 1200 - 1400 - 16:05
Miradolo/Melograno

Monteleone

INVERNO

() MONTELEONE e
Umberto I/Forni

Monteleone

INVERNO

() MONTELEONE S5 s
Pavia/Roma (Chiesa) =

Inverno

= 7:56 12:01 = 14:01

= 8:00 12:05 = 14:05




GERENZAGO

Moro/Inverno (Chiesa)
Gerenzago

GERENZAGO

Villanterio/S.Mauro
Gerenzago

COPIANO Ponti
(Cimitero)

Copiano
CORTEOLONA
GENZONE Genzone -
IV Novembre/V. Eman.

(Chiesa)

Corteolona e Genzone
CORTEOLONA
GENZONE

Olona/Giovanni XXIII
Corteolona e Genzone
BELGIOIOSO Zagonara
-SP234

Belgioioso

BELGIOIOSO XX
Settembre/Ghinaglia
Belgioioso

BELGIOIOSO XX
Settembre/Criminali
Belgioioso

BELGIOIOSO Vittorio
Veneto (Castello)
Belgioioso

BELGIOIOSO Garibaldi
(Comune)

Belgioioso

FILIGHERA Gui/Negri
Filighera

FILIGHERA

Cairoli/Monaca
Filighera

FILIGHERA Montesano
-SP37

Filighera
ALBUZZANO Prelini
(Cimitero)

Albuzzano
ALBUZZANO
Venco/Mazzini
Albuzzano

5:50

5:50

5:56

6:00

6:02

6:03

6:06

6:07

6:08

6:08

6:09

6:10

6:13

6:16

6:17

6:50 =

6:50 =

= 6:40

- 6:44

o 6:46

- 6:53

- 6:54

- 6:57

- 7:00

= 7:01

8:05

8:05

8:11

8:15

8:17

8:18

8:21

8:22

8:23

8:23

8:24

8:25

8:28

8:31

8:32

12:10

12:10

12:16

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:33

12:36

12:37

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:13

13:17

13:18

14:10

14:10

14:16

14:20

14:22

14:23

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:33

14:36

14:37

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:34

1'5:35

15:36

15:41

15:45

15:46

16:16

16:20



ALBUZZANO
Alessandrina/Boffalora ¢:18 = 7:02 8:33 12:38  13:18 14:38 15:46

Albuzzano
PAVIA Campari/Villa

Eleonora
() Pavik 6:30 7:16 7:24 8:45 12:50 13:29 14:50 15:57

PAVIA
O Campari/S.Paolo 6:31 7:17 7:27 8:46 12:51  13:31  14:51  15:59

Pavia

O EAY'AB"g"Y”asm 633 719 729 848 1253 13:32 14:53  16:00
avia

PAVIA
O Matteotti/Griziotti 6:35 7:22 7:32 8:50 12:55 13:34  14:55 16:02

Pavia

O PAVIAAutostazione (.5 755 735 855 1300 13:39 1500 16:07
Pavia > > > > > > > >

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita
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